Profec Unionskoppling PVC-U
32 mm x 1" limsockel x
invandig ganga 10bar gra
(0110083)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Anslutning

Tryck

Storlek

gra

PVC-U

limsockel x invéandig gdanga

10 bar

32mmx 1"

DIMENSIONER

L

Lb

@Di-2

@Di-1

Hi-1

P-1

Do-n

58 mm

31T mm

32 mm

1"

27 mm

10 mm

57 mm
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